SHITO-RYO KARATE-DO KOFUKAN DENMARK

SENIORS INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSSHIP 2006

CATEGORIES FOR COMPETITIONS

Seniors Kata

Individual:






Team:


Seniors Kumite

Individual:



Team:


Page 1: Entry form for Seniors Kata Individual
Page 2: Entry form for Seniors kata Team

Page 3: Entry form for Seniors Kumite Individual 
Page 4: Entry form for Seniors Kumite Team

SHITO-RYO KARATE-DO KOFUKAN DENMARK

SENIORS INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSSHIP 2006
OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM
Country:

     
Club:

     
Contact person:
     
Email:

     
Seniors Kata Individual:

	
	Name
	Male/

Female
	Age
	Grade

	Fx
	Hans Hansen
	Male
	18
	4. kyu

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	
	
	
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14
	     
	     
	     
	     

	15
	     
	     
	     
	     

	16
	     
	     
	     
	     

	17
	     
	     
	     
	     

	18
	     
	     
	     
	     

	19
	     
	     
	     
	     

	20
	     
	     
	     
	     

	21
	     
	     
	     
	     

	22
	     
	     
	     
	     

	23
	     
	     
	     
	     

	24
	     
	     
	     
	     

	25
	     
	     
	     
	     


Country:

     
Club:

     
Contact person:
     
Email:

     
Seniors Kata Team:

	
	Team 1
	
	
	Fx. ( X )

	
	
	Choose group:
	Male
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	18 years and over.
	
	Female
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	Name:
	
	
	

	1
	     
	
	
	

	2
	     
	
	
	

	3
	     
	
	
	

	4
	     
	
	
	

	5
	     
	
	
	

	6
	     
	Reserve
	
	

	7
	     
	Reserve
	
	


	
	Team 1
	
	
	Fx. ( X )

	
	
	Choose group:
	Male
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	18 years and over.
	
	Female
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	Name:
	
	
	

	1
	     
	
	
	

	2
	     
	
	
	

	3
	     
	
	
	

	4
	     
	
	
	

	5
	     
	
	
	

	6
	     
	Reserve
	
	

	7
	     
	Reserve
	
	


	
	Team 1
	
	
	Fx. ( X )

	
	
	Choose group:
	Male
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	18 years and over.
	
	Female
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	Name:
	
	
	

	1
	     
	
	
	

	2
	     
	
	
	

	3
	     
	
	
	

	4
	     
	
	
	

	5
	     
	
	
	

	6
	     
	Reserve
	
	

	7
	     
	Reserve
	
	


Country:

     
Club:

     
Contact person:
     
Email:

     
Seniors Kumite Individual:

	
	Name
	Male/

Female
	Age
	Weight

In Kg.
	Grade

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	15
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	16
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	17
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	18
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	19
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	20
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	21
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	22
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	23
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	24
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	25
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


Country:

     
Club:

     
Contact person:
     
Email:

     
Seniors Kumite Team:
	
	Team 1
	
	
	Fx. ( X )

	
	
	Choose group:
	Male
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	18 years and over.
	
	Female
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	Name:
	
	
	

	1
	     
	
	
	

	2
	     
	
	
	

	3
	     
	
	
	

	4
	     
	
	
	

	5
	     
	
	
	

	6
	     
	Reserve
	
	

	7
	     
	Reserve
	
	


	
	Team 1
	
	
	Fx. ( X )

	
	
	Choose group:
	Male
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	18 years and over.
	
	Female
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	Name:
	
	
	

	1
	     
	
	
	

	2
	     
	
	
	

	3
	     
	
	
	

	4
	     
	
	
	

	5
	     
	
	
	

	6
	     
	Reserve
	
	

	7
	     
	Reserve
	
	


	
	Team 1
	
	
	Fx. ( X )

	
	
	Choose group:
	Male
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	18 years and over.
	
	Female
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	
	Name:
	
	
	

	1
	     
	
	
	

	2
	     
	
	
	

	3
	     
	
	
	

	4
	     
	
	
	

	5
	     
	
	
	

	6
	     
	Reserve
	
	

	7
	     
	Reserve
	
	


Female 18 years and over�
Male 18 years and over�
�






18 years and over�
�






Female u60 kg. 18 years and over


Female 60 kg and over. 18 years and over�
Male u68 kg. 18 years and over


Male u78 kg. 18 years and over


Male 78 kg And over. 18 years and over�
�






Female 18 years and over�
Male 18 years and over�
�












